
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

17 
08 
51 
55 
62 
27 

100 
92 
58 
5P 

14T 
25 

14C 
10 
22 
63 
11 
98 
96 

9 
12 
67 
18 
09 

Name 

Taylor Mayhew 
Jace Hansen 
Bryce Bezanson 
Haeden Plybon 
Keelan Harvick 
Vito Cancilla 
Weston Marthaler 
Dylan Zampa 
Kyle Ray 
Ryan Phipps 
Amilleo Thomson 
Hayden Hoogeveen 
Chris Clyne 
Owen Riddle 
Buddy Shepherd 
Rowdy Rupinski 
Johvan Dillon 
Blaine Rocha 
Aubree Christiani 
Ethan Ebert 
Jim Wulfenstein 
Billy Coles 
Tyler Emond 
Thane Alderman 

Laps 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
131 
131 
131 
127 

77 
45 
45 
44 
44 
42 
40 

2 

Total Tm 

1:45:54.870 
1:45:55.917 
1:45:56.935 
1:45:57.275 
1:45:59.215 
1:45:59.862 
1:46:00.342 
1:46:00.932 
1:46:02.358 
1:46:03.286 
1:46:07.073 
1:46:09.294 
1:17:28.856 
1:17:29.433 
1:17:36.804 
1:17:34.042 

46:45.670 
28:38.289 
28:38.649 
22:00.219 
22:00.702 
22:08.980 
10:41.700 

1:10.367 

Diff 

1.047 
2.065 
2.405 
4.345 
4.992 
5.472 
6.062 
7.488 
8.416 

12.203 
14.424 

19 Laps 
19 Laps 
19 Laps 
23 Laps 
73 Laps 

105 Laps 
105 Laps 
106 Laps 
106 Laps 
108 Laps 
110 Laps 
148 Laps 

Gap 

1.047 
1.018 
0.340 
1.940 
0.647 
0.480 
0.590 
1.426 
0.928 
3.787 
2.221 

19 Laps 
0.577 
7.371 

4 Laps 
50 Laps 
32 Laps 

0.360 
1 Lap 
0.483 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

38 Laps 

Laps led 

18 
122 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kylie Weldin 

Race Director - Joey Mancari 

Series Director - Chris Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cars Tour West 

Margin of Victory 

1.047 

Avg. Speed 

31.865 

Best Lap Tm 

14.585 

Best Speed 

92.561 

Best Lap by 

92 - Dylan Zampa 

 

CTW at The Bullring 

SPEARS CARS Tour West Super Late Models 

CTW Super Late Race 

Race (150 Laps) started at 18:41:17 

The Bullring at LVMS 0.375 km 

2/21/2026 17:10 


