

SPEARS CARS Tour West Super Late Models

The Bullring at LVMS 0.375 km

CTW Super Late Race

2/21/2026 17:10

Race (150 Laps) started at 18:41:17

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps led
1	17	Taylor Mayhew	150	1:45:54.870			18
2	08	Jace Hansen	150	1:45:55.917	1.047	1.047	122
3	51	Bryce Bezanson	150	1:45:56.935	2.065	1.018	0
4	55	Haeden Plybon	150	1:45:57.275	2.405	0.340	0
5	62	Keelan Harvick	150	1:45:59.215	4.345	1.940	0
6	27	Vito Cancellia	150	1:45:59.862	4.992	0.647	0
7	100	Weston Marthaler	150	1:46:00.342	5.472	0.480	0
8	92	Dylan Zampa	150	1:46:00.932	6.062	0.590	6
9	58	Kyle Ray	150	1:46:02.358	7.488	1.426	0
10	5P	Ryan Phipps	150	1:46:03.286	8.416	0.928	0
11	14T	Amilleo Thomson	150	1:46:07.073	12.203	3.787	0
12	25	Hayden Hoogeveen	150	1:46:09.294	14.424	2.221	0
13	14C	Chris Clyne	131	1:17:28.856	19 Laps	19 Laps	4
14	10	Owen Riddle	131	1:17:29.433	19 Laps	0.577	0
15	22	Buddy Shepherd	131	1:17:36.804	19 Laps	7.371	0
16	63	Rowdy Rupinski	127	1:17:34.042	23 Laps	4 Laps	0
17	11	Johvan Dillon	77	46:45.670	73 Laps	50 Laps	0
18	98	Blaine Rocha	45	28:38.289	105 Laps	32 Laps	0
19	96	Aubree Christiani	45	28:38.649	105 Laps	0.360	0
20	9	Ethan Ebert	44	22:00.219	106 Laps	1 Lap	0
21	12	Jim Wulfenstein	44	22:00.702	106 Laps	0.483	0
22	67	Billy Coles	42	22:08.980	108 Laps	2 Laps	0
23	18	Tyler Emond	40	10:41.700	110 Laps	2 Laps	0
24	09	Thane Alderman	2	1:10.367	148 Laps	38 Laps	0

Margin of Victory**Avg. Speed****Best Lap Tm****Best Speed****Best Lap by**

1.047

31.865

14.585

92.561

92 - Dylan Zampa

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kylie Weldin

Orbits

Race Director - Joey Mancari

Series Director - Chris Wright

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cars Tour West